
 FOURTH SEMESTER  MASTERS OF COMPUTER APPLICATION,  MCA, EXAMINATION HELD IN MAKEUP SUMMER-2020                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

MC401

 3

MC402 MC410MC409MC408MC407MC406MC404MC433

 3 2 3 3 3  3  2 3

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : MASTERS OF COMPUTER APPLICATION-2015-16  [13]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

D* DDD B1 CB D B 15  15  15  15  14  21  18  15  14  25 
 5.68

 142 

 100 

 602 

 75 

 460 

16201214 162012146.02
CHANDRAKANT 

SHRIPATI VEER

KAMAL

PASS

D DB*C B+2 AB+ D A 15  18  21  15  16  24  27  15  18  25 
 6.76

 169 

 100 

 676 

 75 

 507 

16201125 162011256.76
NILAM SHIVAJI 

GANGANE

SUNITA

PASS

Total Student Count:  2 

Contoller of Examination

MC401- Information Security

MC402- Advanced Database System

MC433- Elective-I(Distrbuted Systems)

MC404- E-Governance 

MC406- Scripting Language Lab

MC407- Project Planning and Management Lab

MC408- Buisness Communication

MC409- Computer Algorithm

MC410- Web Technology Lab

- 

- 

- 

Checked By Verified By

Government College of Engineering Karad

- 

- 

- 

Page 1 of 1

Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects

30/12/2020


