

Government College of Engineering Karad

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra) Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

Tabulation Register(R08)

SCHEME: MASTERS OF COMPUTER APPLICATION-2015-16 [13]

FOURTH SEMESTER MASTERS OF COMPUTER APPLICATION, MCA, EXAMINATION HELD IN MAKEUP SUMMER-2020

		Subject Sl.No.	1	2		3	4		5		6		7		8	Ç	9	10	1	.1	1	2	13		14	15	Pro	Present 5	SGPA	Previous	Total	Present		Student
Sr. No.	Student Regno	Subject Code	MC401	MC40	2 M	C433	мс4	04	MC40)6	MC40	7 1	мС408	МС	2409	MC4	410										Cı	edit		Credit	Credit	CGPA	Result	Regno
		Credit(C)	3	3		3	3	3	2		3		3		3	- 2	2										Pre	sent GP		Previous EGP	Total EGP			
		Name Mother's Name	grd C.G	grd C.	G gro	d C.G	grd	C.G	grd (C.G	grd C.	.G g	rd C.G	grd	C.G	grd	C.G	grd C.0	G grd	C.G	grd	C.G	grd C.G	grd	C.G	grd C	G							
1	16201214	CHANDRAKANT SHRIPATI VEER KAMAL	D* 15	D 1	5 D	15	D	15	В	14	В 2	1 (18	D	15	В	14											25 42	5.68	75 460	100 602	6.02	PASS	16201214
2	16201125	NILAM SHIVAJI GANGANE SUNITA	D 15	C 1	8 B*	21	D	15	B+	16	B+ 2	4	27	D	15	Α	18											25 69	6.76	75 507	100 676	6.76	PASS	16201125

Total Student Count:

MC401- Information Security

2

MC402- Advanced Database System

MC433- Elective-I(Distrbuted Systems)

MC404- E-Governance

MC406- Scripting Language Lab

MC408- Buisness Communication

MC410- Web Technology Lab

MC407- Project Planning and Management Lab

MC409- Computer Algorithm

Checked By

Verified By

Contoller of Examination

Government College of Engineering Karad

Note: ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects

Page 1 of 1